
Soft Touch Open 2017

Göteborg, 29.-2017-04-30

Klass

Kvinnor Junior
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

63kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Linnea Svensson EAI BRottning
FS 4:0

52
PS 5:0

33 ÖS
 2  8  1  0  9 1

2 Elvira Jakobsson IFK Linköpingsbrottarklubb
0:30

01 ÖS
1:56

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Liv Martinsson Gällivare SK ÖS
6:00

01
FS 4:0

52
 1  5  1  0  4 2
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